

Bill to:

Fitzmark

,

Invoice Date: 07/03/2024 Invoice #: #1621654 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/01/2024		300 S International Rd, Garland, TX 75042, USA - 7500 Division St, BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146			
			1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00

TOTAL

\$2,100.00

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092





Cargo Value of \$100,000.00

Special Instructions

Customer Notes

PLEASE SIGN AND EMAIL TO jwarstler@fitzmark.com OR FAX TO 3178133920

Signature

Name

Date

Driver's Name

Driver's Cell

Truck#

#### Trailer#

By signing, I acknowledge that I have read and understand the terms and conditions that FitzMark Indianapolis has set forth on this contract. I also understand that failure to adhere to these terms and conditions may result in a rate reduction at the discretion of

Ask about our QuickPay for 3% Direct deposit available! Contact accounting@fitzmark.com

# **RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.** MC# 086875

**4** 708.303.5150

FitzMark - MC# 586603

950 Dorman St. Indianapolis, IN 46202

**317.475.0960** 

**4** 866.944.8717

### Smith

**5** 708.303.5150

■ dispatch@rtbrz.com

### Joe Warstler

317.475.0960 X 154

jwarstler@fitzmark.com

## **Shipment Stops**



Geomet Recycline- Garland 300 S International Suite A GARLAND, TX 75040

JUL 1, 2024 07:00 - 15:00

PICK

42,000 lbs 26 Pallets 53 Feet Federal Metal (Bedford, OH)

JUL 3, 2024

7250 Division St BEDFORD HEIGHTS, OH 44146

06:55 - 07:00 - Appointment

1 TRUCK LOAD

DROP

42.000 lbs 26 Pallets

1 TRUCK

LOAD

\*\*This agreement is subject to the terms of the carrier agreement previously executed between our companies\*\*

- 1. Driver MUST call when loaded at pickup location and empty with verbal proof of delivery
  2. Delivery date and times are contractual. If driver is unable to adhere to the scheduled appointment times, or if delays are expected that may hinder an on-time delivery, driver must notify FitzMark immediately prior to appointment times or incur a pay deduction of \$100 per missed appointment.
- a. Spigned confirmation, spigned original Bill of Lading, invoice, lumper receipt, and all other supporting documentation must be sent with or before the POD before payment will be made.

  A Lumper must be authorized by dispatch; receipt must have the lumper's name. If the driver anticipates detention prior to the 2 hour mark they must notify, the FitzMark representative before it starts; Driver must have times involved significant on 80L and provide proof of detention (signed bills) within 24 hours.

  5. Carrier is responsible for all freight and accessorial charges not sent within 10 days (or accessorial charges sent after the POD).

- 5. Carrier is responsible for all freight and accessorial charges not sent within 10 days (or accessorial charges sent after the PUD).

  6. This rate is inclusive of all charges.

  7. Payment terms are net 30 days.

  8. Carrier is responsible for verifying load/skid count and temperature for all shipments. Discrepancies must be noted and reported back to FitzMark immediately, prior to departure.

  9. If you require FitzMark to cut a T-Check for you for any reason, there will be a \$15 processing fee.

  10. Driver must arrive with a clean, for you for feer to requise with no compensation.

  11. Freight is to be run dedicated with no additional freight or consolidation unless specifically noted "Partial" or "LTL" on this rate confirmation.

  12. Carrier must comply with the PDAS Food Safety Modernization Act on regulated moves.

  13. Driver is responsible for confirming the safe and appropriate loading of freight on their trailer. If freight is loaded in such a way that damage might be incurred due to shifting during transit, it is the driver's responsibility to have the shinner rewords the mordium.
- the shipper rework the product.

  The product is a product of the p

Types	Units	Rate	Subtotal
Line Haul	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
		POD without supporting accessorial documents	\$2,100.00
USD Total (All inclusive F	Rate - ICL FUEL SURCHARGES)	POD with supporting accessorial documents	\$2,100.00

- \*\* Please email your invoices & complete paperwork to accounting@fitzmark.com. Please Include the FitzMark Load Number in the Subject Line.
- \*\* Carriers will not be eligible for Quick Pay until 30 days after their first successfully delivered load.
- \*\* NOAs should be sent to NOA@fitzmark.com to ensure timely and accurate payment.
- \*\* For Payment Questions, Email accounting@fitzmark.com or call 317.475.0960 ext 199.
- \*\*\* Fitzmark has 24-hour coverage! For afterhours updates or emergencies, please call 866.944.8717 or email afterhours@fitzmark.com for assistance.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM Not Negotiable ESCRICT AND A CONTRACT STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM SECRET STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM SECRET STRAIGHT ST

Vendor	Shipper's Order No. 27046
R E C C I I N G Garden, T V 7504 2 97-203-8649	Seal No. F5627417 Vehicle Identification: 850 BRZ / 288472
Sold To The Federal Metal Company 7250 Division Street Bedford, OH 44146	Ship To Federal Metal - Bedford, OH 7250 Division Street Bedford, OH 44146
Purchase Order No. GE0041	FOB:
DATE FROM TX 75042 Carrier	
tion / Number o	Weight Subject to Correction (LB) Gross Tare Ne
Aluminum Copper Radiators - Clean 1 Bale / Pallet 25 Baled	44,665.0 84.0
Additional Information:  Appt No./ Other ID DOO Vehicle Gross 57,900.0 Vehicle Tare 13,280.0 Net Weight 44,520.0 Sum of Items 44,581.0 Variance (45.0)	DOOR #3 7/3/2024 5:55 am GEO41/GEO41-5
Notes:	s 'carrier's or Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of Idadog. If this shipment is to be delivered to the
<ul> <li>If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the be bit of sorsy base winches are shippers were the shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the NONTE - Where the rate is origenized to value shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the NONTE - Where the rate is origenized to value shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the</li> </ul>	
The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Laburity. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specificable. See 49 U.S.C. 14708(c)(1)(A) and (B). Irrinatajon for loss or damage on this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 14708(c)(1)(A) and (B).	40
per per and a forth in the box maker's certificate theron, and a	ner.
The fibre boxes used for the apprent conform to the sportnaming and interestate Commission. The sportnaments of Uniform Fergal Classification: Sporens's appent in fibre of Samp. On a part of bill of lading approved by the interstate Commission.	The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
-	Agent, per

B/L No. 72635 Not Negotiable STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM

 
 Weight Subject to Correction (LB)

 Gross
 Tare
 Net

 44,665.0
 84.0
 44,581.0
 UEUE EINEN The protect decrebe when a papered pool order, croupt as noted Contents and constens of package, unknown) marked, conspend and destined as indicated below, which gaid camere from understood in the protection of the content as new or programm for a processor of this protection of the content Subject to Section 7 of Condutions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. Prepaid or Collect JUL 93,2024 27046 Agent, per powered by www Seal No. F5627417 Vehicle Identification: 850 BRZ / 289472 Shipper's Order No. Federal Metal - Bedford, OH 7250 Division Street Bedford, OH 44146 57,900.0 Appointment Time 7/3/2024 5:55 am 13,280.0 Delivery No. GEO41/GEO44 Shipper herby confies that he is familiar with all the terms and conclusors of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the cand conditions are herby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. Ship To FOB: Appt No./ Other ID DOOR #3 fore costs used for the shipment conform to the specifications set form in the box maker's centificate theori and all other ments at United Free State State Conform to the specifications and the second set of the second set of the second set of the second set of the second s Description / Number of Articles, Special Marks, Exceptions of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceed on this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). Shipper, per 300 S. International Rd. Garland, TX 75042 Permanent post-office address of shipper 1-1,1 Garland, TX 75042 GEOMET 972-303-8849 Aluminum Copper Radiators - Clean 44,581.0 GE0041 44,620.0 (45.0) The Federal Metal Company 1 Bale / Pallet 25 Baled Additional Information: FROM 7250 Division Street Bedford, OH 44146 urchase Order No. Vehicle Gross GEOMET Recycling Sum of Items Vehicle Tare Net Weight Variance Notes: DATE 7/1/24 Vendor